
Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

59.47

OCAC 9/10/17

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8020 Torri Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amanda Rizner10 59.47



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

27.81

OCAC 9/10/17

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16040 Olivia Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek10 27.81

16012 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 34.12

16013 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill NQ 48 



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

29.01

OCAC 9/10/17

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20007 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert10 29.01

20006 Sprinkles Dalmatian Renelle Grajales8 34.65

20002 Turbo All American Pam McKinney6 38.82

20040 Molly Labrador Retriever Hollis McGuire NQ 31.42

20012 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona NQ 44.53



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

40.29

OCAC 9/10/17

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24008 Austyn-Rock Golden Retriever Emma Parsons10 40.29

24014 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan NQ NT

24006 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ 28.67

24005 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 28.82

24003 Connor Weimaraner Pam Patunoff NQ 37.8



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

40.63

OCAC 9/10/17

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8011 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen10 40.63



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsOCAC 9/10/17

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16023 Dory Golden Retriever Marcia J Peirce NQ 41.57



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

29.19

OCAC 9/10/17

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy10 29.19

20021 Rio Belgian Malinois Rolanda Dane5 41.67



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

OCAC 9/10/17

123

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12013 Solveig Shetland Sheepdog Frederick Hinchliffe NQ 96 1.281



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

OCAC 9/10/17

123

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Sassy West Highland White 
Terrier

Nancy Cyr NQ 96 1.281



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

OCAC 9/10/17

123

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 Brady Shetland Sheepdog Catherine Nicol NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

OCAC 9/10/17

128

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20032 Orvis Samoyed Linda Everly100 57.75 2.216

20045 Phire Golden Retriever Jane Bronson95 34.86 3.672

20046 MeMe Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist95 48.36 2.647

20044 Boeing Golden Retriever Karen Frink90 55.62 2.301

20031 Trace Australian Shepherd Jen Chase NQ 46.23 2.769



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

OCAC 9/10/17

147

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Beni Papillon Joyce Moody NQ 71.84 2.046



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

OCAC 9/10/17

154

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16032 Juice Rat Terrier Holly Burchsted NQ 77.11 1.997



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

OCAC 9/10/17

160

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20028 Phoenix Boxer Cara Armour NQ NT

20042 Bali Australian Shepherd Sue St Louis NQ 60.38 2.65

20043 Aero Golden Retriever Jim Downar NQ 82.66 1.936



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

OCAC 9/10/17

161

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16006 Em Border Collie Linda McHugh94 63.53 2.534

16001 Pop Kai Ken Eunice Giles NQ 62.29 2.585



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

59

OCAC 9/10/17

168

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20035 Boo Border Collie Kristin Thober NQ NT

20001 Chloe Border Collie Connie Auger NQ 53.92 3.116

20002 Turbo All American Pam McKinney NQ 66.28 2.535



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

OCAC 9/10/17

168

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24012 Spencer Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett NQ 43.68 3.846

24011 Lark Belgian Tervuren Elizabeth Coughlan NQ 48.43 3.469



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

OCAC 9/10/17

154

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8020 Torri Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amanda Rizner NQ 74.38 2.070



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

OCAC 9/10/17

154

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12004 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 43.86 3.511

12003 Diamond Shiba Inu Mark Giles100 44.19 3.485

12002 Westley Shiba Inu Mark Giles100 44.57 3.455

12001 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 49.21 3.129

12006 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 51.07 3.015

12005 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski100 58.25 2.644



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

OCAC 9/10/17

161

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16015 Ali Border Collie Sharon Pica100 35.57 4.526

16009 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 41.19 3.909

16038 Cooper All American Bob Duby100 41.73 3.858

16019 James Shiba Inu Eunice Giles100 43.95 3.663

16007 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 44.06 3.654

16013 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 49.3 3.266

16012 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ NT

16016 Nautique Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ NT

16040 Olivia Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek NQ 37.16 4.333

16037 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Sue St Louis NQ 61.06 2.637

16010 Perseus Shiba Inu Mark Giles NQ 62.68 2.569

16018 Tempe Shetland Sheepdog Deborah A. Palmer NQ 73.95 2.177



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

59

OCAC 9/10/17

168

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20007 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 37.96 4.426

20040 Molly Labrador Retriever Hollis McGuire100 43.76 3.839

20012 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona100 51.84 3.241

20003 Pace All American Mary Champagne NQ NT

20005 Puck All American Mary Champagne NQ 37.29 4.505

20004 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 40.48 4.150

20006 Sprinkles Dalmatian Renelle Grajales NQ 46.12 3.643

20011 Tora Belgian Malinois Valerie Leab NQ 49.49 3.395

20041 Sammie Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett NQ 49.69 3.381

20008 Chara Samoyed Linda Everly NQ 50.11 3.353

20036 Stash Australian Shepherd Sue St Louis NQ 50.91 3.3

20014 Annie American Staffordshire 
Terrier

Marlene Groman NQ 54.63 3.075

20010 Tazer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 55.95 3.003

20039 Marlow Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 64 2.625

20038 Johnny Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 73.83 2.275

20009 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers NQ 76.28 2.202



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

OCAC 9/10/17

168

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24005 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 40.54 4.144

24008 Austyn-Rock Golden Retriever Emma Parsons100 51.12 3.286

24015 Hoot Doberman Pinscher Robin Harmon100 51.8 3.243

24006 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ 36.16 4.646

24003 Connor Weimaraner Pam Patunoff NQ 40.72 4.126

24014 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan NQ 42.78 3.927

24007 Roxy Dutch Shepherd Eileen Fernandez NQ 48.95 3.432

24013 Valur Saluki Christine Klein NQ 52.63 3.192

24002 Sydney Weimaraner Patricia Bodan NQ 67.98 2.471



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

OCAC 9/10/17

128

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20047 Yama Saluki Christine Klein95 67.52 1.896



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

OCAC 9/10/17

160

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Abbie Australian Shepherd Gail Stone NQ 70.71 2.263

16043 Zhora Collie Rebecca Kay NQ 95 1.684



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

OCAC 9/10/17

160

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20029 Benedict Standard Poodle Shelley Brauer NQ 72.07 2.220



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

OCAC 9/10/17

154

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Sheila Pembroke Welsh Corgi Tina Olson NQ 59.54 2.586



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

OCAC 9/10/17

154

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8012 Zoe Shiba Inu Norah Giles100 59.46 2.59

8008 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sally Myers100 66.73 2.308

8007 Bandit Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Brown NQ 52.47 2.935

8011 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen NQ 62.21 2.475



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

OCAC 9/10/17

161

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12008 Keen Smooth Fox Terrier Carolyn Farrington NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

OCAC 9/10/17

168

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16025 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 36.49 4.604

16021 Reeses Golden Retriever Marcia J Peirce100 47.49 3.538

16027 Rogue Norwegian Elkhound Christine Tilburg100 52.39 3.207

16042 Ruby Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett NQ 56.17 2.991

16023 Dory Golden Retriever Marcia J Peirce NQ 56.23 2.988

16041 Demanda Collie Rebecca Kay NQ 58.48 2.873



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

OCAC 9/10/17

168

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 37.81 4.443

20025 Maisie Labrador Retriever Beth Perron100 54.25 3.097

20021 Rio Belgian Malinois Rolanda Dane100 54.49 3.083

20022 Teddy German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen100 58.78 2.858

20018 Rusty German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen100 62.49 2.688

20026 Jerome German Shepherd Dog Betty Boutin NQ 69.75 2.409



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

OCAC 9/10/17

108

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16032 Juice Rat Terrier Holly Burchsted NQ 35.18 3.07



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

OCAC 9/10/17

106

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Sassy West Highland White 
Terrier

Nancy Cyr NQ 67.07 1.580



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

OCAC 9/10/17

106

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 Brady Shetland Sheepdog Catherine Nicol NQ 48.4 2.190



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

OCAC 9/10/17

109

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20046 MeMe Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 23.97 4.547

20045 Phire Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 24.36 4.475

20032 Orvis Samoyed Linda Everly100 34.85 3.128

20034 Gnocchi Siberian Husky Christine Tilburg92 44.42 2.454

20031 Trace Australian Shepherd Jen Chase NQ 29.01 3.757

20043 Aero Golden Retriever Jim Downar NQ 30.03 3.63

20044 Boeing Golden Retriever Karen Frink NQ 39.33 2.771



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

OCAC 9/10/17

128

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Beni Papillon Joyce Moody NQ 53.99 2.371



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

OCAC 9/10/17

132

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16006 Em Border Collie Linda McHugh NQ 28.62 4.612



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

OCAC 9/10/17

136

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20028 Phoenix Boxer Cara Armour NQ 48.54 2.802



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

OCAC 9/10/17

142

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Pop Kai Ken Eunice Giles NQ 42.92 3.308



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

OCAC 9/10/17

145

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20042 Bali Australian Shepherd Sue St Louis NQ 42.45 3.416



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

OCAC 9/10/17

145

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24010 Punch Weimaraner Cathy Westbrook100 33.53 4.324

24012 Spencer Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett NQ 31.15 4.655



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

OCAC 9/10/17

139

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12004 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 30.94 4.493

12003 Diamond Shiba Inu Mark Giles100 31.02 4.481

12002 Westley Shiba Inu Mark Giles100 33.09 4.201

12001 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 36.59 3.799

12005 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski100 37.64 3.693

12006 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 39.34 3.533



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

OCAC 9/10/17

142

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16015 Ali Border Collie Sharon Pica100 25.53 5.562

16040 Olivia Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek100 26.36 5.387

16018 Tempe Shetland Sheepdog Deborah A. Palmer100 27.53 5.158

16012 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt100 28.24 5.028

16009 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 28.64 4.958

16007 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 29.31 4.845

16019 James Shiba Inu Eunice Giles100 33.38 4.254

16038 Cooper All American Bob Duby100 34.55 4.11

16037 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Sue St Louis100 34.71 4.091

16016 Nautique Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ 24.31 5.841

16013 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill NQ 36.12 3.931

16010 Perseus Shiba Inu Mark Giles NQ 36.26 3.916



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

OCAC 9/10/17

145

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20010 Tazer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 26.72 5.427

20040 Molly Labrador Retriever Hollis McGuire100 26.79 5.412

20005 Puck All American Mary Champagne100 26.84 5.402

20035 Boo Border Collie Kristin Thober100 27.11 5.349

20007 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 28.6 5.07

20008 Chara Samoyed Linda Everly100 29.59 4.900

20041 Sammie Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett100 31.96 4.537

20002 Turbo All American Pam McKinney100 33.69 4.304

20036 Stash Australian Shepherd Sue St Louis100 34.85 4.161

20012 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona100 35.99 4.029

20003 Pace All American Mary Champagne NQ 30.74 4.717

20006 Sprinkles Dalmatian Renelle Grajales NQ 33.45 4.335

20004 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 35.08 4.133

20011 Tora Belgian Malinois Valerie Leab NQ 38.04 3.812

20038 Johnny Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 40.56 3.575

20009 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers NQ 42.58 3.405

20039 Marlow Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 43.86 3.306

20014 Annie American Staffordshire 
Terrier

Marlene Groman NQ 47.31 3.065



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

OCAC 9/10/17

145

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24006 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery100 24.26 5.977

24014 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan100 30.52 4.751

24008 Austyn-Rock Golden Retriever Emma Parsons100 31.46 4.609

24007 Roxy Dutch Shepherd Eileen Fernandez100 35.16 4.124

24015 Hoot Doberman Pinscher Robin Harmon100 41.28 3.513

24003 Connor Weimaraner Pam Patunoff NQ 39.94 3.630

24005 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 47.42 3.058

24002 Sydney Weimaraner Patricia Bodan NQ 55.68 2.604



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

OCAC 9/10/17

136

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Abbie Australian Shepherd Gail Stone NQ 43.64 3.116



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

OCAC 9/10/17

145

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16044 Rio Golden Retriever Jim Downar97 45.04 3.219



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

OCAC 9/10/17

145

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20029 Benedict Standard Poodle Shelley Brauer NQ 42.34 3.425



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

OCAC 9/10/17

139

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Sheila Pembroke Welsh Corgi Tina Olson100 37.74 3.683



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

OCAC 9/10/17

139

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8011 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen100 39.79 3.493

8012 Zoe Shiba Inu Norah Giles100 43.13 3.223

8014 Taffy All American Rebecca Kay100 43.48 3.197

8008 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sally Myers NQ 52.59 2.643



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

OCAC 9/10/17

142

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12008 Keen Smooth Fox Terrier Carolyn Farrington100 33.21 4.276



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

OCAC 9/10/17

145

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16025 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 26.86 5.398

16021 Reeses Golden Retriever Marcia J Peirce100 30.83 4.703

16023 Dory Golden Retriever Marcia J Peirce100 33.32 4.352

16027 Rogue Norwegian Elkhound Christine Tilburg100 33.39 4.343

16042 Ruby Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett100 38.79 3.738

16041 Demanda Collie Rebecca Kay NQ 45.26 3.204



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

OCAC 9/10/17

145

Old Colony Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 26.48 5.476

20021 Rio Belgian Malinois Rolanda Dane100 34.96 4.148

20022 Teddy German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen100 44.09 3.289

20025 Maisie Labrador Retriever Beth Perron NQ 51.53 2.814

20018 Rusty German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen NQ 53.15 2.728

20026 Jerome German Shepherd Dog Betty Boutin NQ 59.8 2.425


